South West Intercounties Championships - Exeter
Sunday 21st July

U13 Boys
75m Hurdles

100m Heat 2
100m Final
Long Jump
Shot

Discus

Javelin

U15 Girls
High Jump

Ul7 Women

300m Hurdles
100m Heat 1
High Jump
Shot

Discus

Ul1l Boys
60m Mini Hurdles

Long Jump

U13 Girls
100m

800m

Javelin

U13 Girls
100m

U15 Girls
BMC 800m

Ul7 Women

100m
BMC 800m
Long Jump

Men
BMC 1500m

4th
4th
6th
4th
8th
12th
4th

1st

7th
6th
2nd
7th
2nd

Evening Open Meeting - Exeter
Tuesday 30th Jul

Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Angus Harris
Angus Harris

Angus Harris

Ella Isaias

Olivia Travers
Ruth Green

Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris

Bronwyn Harris

Callum Ryrie
Callum Ryrie

Libby Kirby
Libby Kirby
Libby Kirby

Andreas Isaias

Ella Isaias

Elowenn Tuhill
Olivia Travers
Elowenn Tuhill

Liam Hallows

12.80s
13.82s
13.73s
4.57m
6.13m
12.84m
31.85m

1.55m

50.86s
13.50s
1.45m
8.68m
26.17m

11.7s
3.36m

16.44s
3.10.15
7.01m

14.25s

2.31.60

15.25s
2.33.49
3.51m

4.43.29



